—— RISQUE FOOD MENU ——
French Fries $8
French Fries with cheese $9
Popcorn Chicken $9
Mozzarella Sticks $9
Onion Rings $9
Chicken Fingers $10
Hot Wings $10
Potato Skins with cheese and bacon $9
Pot Stickers $9
Popcorn Shrimp $10
Personal Pizza with pepperoni $10
Fried Calamari $10
Cheese Steak Spring Rolls $12

Risqué Sampler
Assorted Appetizers

Regular $30 Large $40
—— SALADS ——
Garden Salad $11
with chicken $13
Caesar Salad $12
with chicken $14
with shrimp $16
with salmon $18




—w— SANDWICHES ——

Grilled Cheese $8

Grilled Cheese with bacon $10
Meatball Parm $10
Cheese Steak $10
Chicken Cheese Steak $10
Homemade Risqué Burger $10
Grilled Chicken $12
Chicken Cutlet parmesan or buffalo $12
Turkey Club $12

All sandwiches served with French Fries

—— RISQUE WRAPS ——

Meatball Parm $10
Chicken Cheesesteak $192
Cheesesteak $12
Chicken & Broccoli $192
Chicken Caesar $12
Shrimp Taco $15
Chicken or Steak Quesadilla $15
—w— ENTREES ——

Pasta Alfredo $14

wichicken $15 wishrimp $17
Penne in a plum tomato blush sauce $14

wichicken $16 wishrimp $18
Chicken Parmesan wiangel hair pasta or penne $16

Grilled Chicken w/(2) vegetables $15
Pasta w/Crabmeat Red or White $18
Grilled Salmon w/(2) vegetables $18
Flounder, Fried or Broiled wi/(2) vegs $18
Stuffed Flounder w/(2) vegetables $22
Filet w/(2) vegetables $94
Sirloin wi/(2) vegetables $25

—— DINNER SPECIALS —-

Dinner Specials Served after 7pm - Ask your server



—« BOTTLE SERVICE —~

Vodka

Titos 1L

Absolut 1L

Stolichnaya (Assorted Flavors) 750mi
Stolichnaya 1L

3 Olives (assorted Flavers) 750ml
Ciroc (assorted Flavors) 750ml
Ciroc 1L

Kettle One 1L

Grey Goose 1L

Belvedere 1L

Gin

Tanqueray 1L
Beefeater 1L
Bombay 750mil
Bombay Sapphire 1L

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial 1L
Reserva 1800 750mil
Patron Silver 750mi
Patron x0O Cafe 750mi
Patron Gold Anejo 750mi

Rum

Bacardi 1L

Bacardi Limon 1L
Captain Morgan 1L
Malibu 1L

Myer's 750mil

Scotch

Johnny Walker Red Label 750mi
Dewar's White Label 1L

Chivas Regal - 12 yrs 750ml

Johnny Walker Black Label 1L
Glenfiddich Single Malt - 12 yrs 750ml
Glenlivet Single Malt - 12 yrs 1L
Macallan Single Malt - 12 yrs 750ml
Lagavulin Single malt - 16 yrs 750ml
Johnny Walker Blue Label 750ml
Macallan Single Malt - 18 yrs 750ml

Bottie
$250
$250
$295
$250
$250
$250
$275
$275
$300
$300

$250
$250
$250
$300

$250
$275
$350
$350
$375

$250
$250
$250
$250
$295

$295
$250
$250
$275
$395
$325
$375
$375
$575
$700



—« BOTTLE SERVICE —~

Whiskey/Bourbon Battle
Jack Daniels Tennessee 1L $250
Jameson Irish Whiskey 1L $950
Yukon Jack Canadian Ligueur 750mil 995
Bushmills Irish Whiskey 750mil $995
Southermn Comfort Louisiana 750mil $295
Wild Turkey Kentucky 750mil $295
Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey 1L $250
Old Grand Dad Kentucky 750mil $9250
Gentleman Jack 750ml $975
Crown Royal Canadian 1L 35975
Jim Beamn Kentucky 1L 3975
Bulleit Bourbon 750ml $275
Makers Mark Kentucky 750ml $275
Makers Mark 46 Kentucky 750mil $395
Cognac/Brandy

Christian Brothers Brandy ¥S 750mil $200
Courvoisier ¥5 750ml $250
Hennessy VS 1L $300
Remy sartin V.5.0.F. 750ml $395
Cordials

Jagermeister 1L $225
Disaronno 750mil $295
Grand Mamier 750ml $250
Caravella Limoncello 750ml 3275
Chambord 750mil $9275
Champagne

Freixenet $75
Moet “White Star” $150
Moet "Rose” $150
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin $165
Tattinger Brut $250
Perrier-louet Flower Bottle $350
Dom Perignon $375

Bottle Service Storage: If you do not finish the bottle, the VIP Host will put your name
and the date on a card for you to redeem when you return to Club Risqué. The level
of your bottle will be marked onto the bottle along with your name and the date,
then placed in our secure Bottle Storage. When you return to Club Risqué to finish
your bottle, present the card to the VIP Host. You will receive your bottle, a
new setup and seating in the VIP section for $50.00. Bottles
will be held for 30 days. Champagne cannot be stored.



—w CHAMPAGNE ——

Dom Perignon

Perrier-Jouet Flower Bottle
Tattinger Brut

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Moet & Chandon "Rose”
Moet & Chandon "White Star”
Freixenet

Bottle
$375
$350
$250
$165
$150
$150
$75

With Court
$625
$600
$500
$415
$400
$400
$250

— WHITE WINES ——

Sonoma Cuttier Chardonnay

Clos DuBois Chardonnay Morth Coast
Ponilly-Fuisse Chardonnay
Macon-Villages Chardonnay

Santa Margherita Pinoit Grigio

—— RED WINES ——

Santa Margherita Chianti

Clos DuBois Merlot North Coast
Sterling Merlot

Clos Du Bois Cabernet Sauvignon

- (COGNAC ——

Hennessey V5
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier V5

Italy
California
France
France
ltaly

Italy

California
California
California

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

$11.00
$11.00
$12.00




- COGNAC ——

Hennessey VS $8.50
Remy Martin VSOP $8.50
Courvoisier VS $8.00

—— WHITE WINES ——

Silverado Chardonnay $65.00
California

Clos DuBois Chardonnay North Coast $65.00
California

Ponilly-Fuisse Chardonnay $65.00
France

Macon-Villages Chardonnay $65.00

" France

Santa Margherita Pinoit Grigo $65.00

Italy

—— RED WINES ——

Nozzole Chianti Classico $65.00
Italy

Clos DuBois Merlot North Coast $65.00
California

Sterling Merlot $65.00
California

Clos Du Bois Cabernet Sauvignon $65.00

California



— CIGAR EXPRESS ——

Hagano CLASSICO CHURCHILL NATURAL 56
This delicious cigar is handmade in the A Fuente factory in the Dominican Republic.
A customer favornte!

ExcAuBur Numpen 4 58
This cedar-aped cigar is made with a rich Honduran blend that is very much in the Cuban
tradition.Thi is full-flavored brand is dubbed the “espresso of dgars™.

Pernomo Lot 23 59
This dark Eruadaorian Conmecticut-shade wrapped cigar is a medium to full flavored blend
that offers a well-balanced, complex smoking experience.

CAQ GoLp Corna GORDA 510
Handmade with a mild to medium-bodied blend of rich Nicaraguan tobaccos and golden Ecuadorian wrappers.

ARTURO FUENTE SPANISH LONSDALE 510
Blended with carefully selected and perfecily aged Dominican tobaccos and Cameroon wrappers;
you're always assured a smooth, mild, aromatic smaoke.

Macanupo PORTOFING 510
#s one of the top sellers in America, this cigar is imported from Santiage and Jamaica; a consistently mild taste.

Rocky Patel 1992 ViINTAGE ROBUSTO 512
A very enticing smoke with flavors consisting of coffee and cedar including a long earthy finish.

Rosmeo Y JuLieta 1875 CHURCHILL £12
This beautiful Indonesian Shade Grown TEN wrapper surrounds a classic Dominican binder
and a blend of Dominican long fillers

Macasupo CAFe CRYSTAL £13

Always mild, aromatic and easy 10 draw. Handcrafted in the Dominican Republic with select
Connecticut shade wrappers that are especially silloy.

Acip Buue Kuea Kusa 514
Is the most aromatic of all the ACID cigars, jam-packed with lush, complex tobaccos that are
taken to the extreme, placing cigar lovers and the uninitiated under its spell.

MonTECRISTO CLassic Toro 515
Its flawless construction produces smoke aplenty with each draw, and a supercharged vemsion of
creamy, familiar Montecristo mellovness melts ime notes of cocea and spice

AsHTON 898 515
The blend of 3 1o 4 year old Dominican tobacco, along with its nich golden Connecticut shade
wrapper creates an extremely well blended rich taste induding a medium body with nuances of peppery spice.

Conies Brack CoroNa 516
This super premium expression of Cohiba is a full-badied cigar which features a Connecticut
Broadleaf Maduro wrapper. A rich and complex flavor that appeals to even the most discerning aficionado.

Acip BLue Deer DNsH 516
"=d in Connedicut, Sumatm, Madure and African wrappers. With over 140 botanicals, herbs and
| oils to produce their unique flavor and aroma.



