## --- RISQUE FOOD MENU ----

French Fries	\$8
French Fries with cheese	\$9
Popcorn Chicken	\$9
Mozzarella Sticks	\$9
Onion Rings	\$9
Chicken Fingers	\$10
Hot Wings	\$10
1100 111133	410
Potato Skins with cheese and bacon	\$9
_	
Potato Skins with cheese and bacon	\$9
Potato Skins with cheese and bacon Pot Stickers	\$9 \$9
Potato Skins with cheese and bacon Pot Stickers Popcorn Shrimp	\$9 \$9 \$10

Risqué Sampler
Assorted Appetizers
Regular \$30 Large \$40

#### --- SALADS ----

Garden Salad	\$11
with chicken	\$13
Caesar Salad	\$12
with chicken	\$14
with shrimp	\$16
with salmon	\$18

#### ---- SANDWICHES ----

SANDWICHES	
Grilled Cheese	\$8
Grilled Cheese with bacon	\$10
Meatball Parm	\$10
Cheese Steak	\$10
Chicken Cheese Steak	\$10
Homemade Risqué Burger	\$10
Grilled Chicken	\$12
Chicken Cutlet parmesan or buffalo	\$12
Turkey Club	\$12
All sandwiches served with French Frie	S
RISQUÉ WRAPS	_
Meatball Parm	\$10
Chicken Cheesesteak	\$12
Cheesesteak	\$12
Chicken & Broccoli	\$12
Chicken Caesar	\$12
Shrimp Taco	\$15
Chicken or Steak Quesadilla	\$15
ENTREES	
Pasta Alfredo	\$14
w/chicken \$15 w/shrimp	\$17
Penne in a plum tomato blush sauce	\$14
w/chicken \$16 w/shrimp	\$18
Chicken Parmesan wangel hair pasta or penne	
Grilled Chicken w/(2) vegetables Pasta w/Crabmeat Red or White	\$15 \$18
Grilled Salmon w/(2) vegetables	\$18
Flounder, Fried or Broiled w/(2) vegs	\$18
Stuffed Flounder w/(2) vegetables	\$22
Filet w/(2) vegetables	\$24
Sirloin w/(2) vegetables	\$25

#### --- DINNER SPECIALS ----

Dinner Specials Served after 7pm - Ask your server

# BOTTLE SERVICE

DOTTLE GERVIC	
Vodka	Bottle
Titos 1L	\$250
Absolut 1L	\$250
Stolichnaya (Assorted Flavors) 750ml	\$225
Stolichnaya 1L	\$250
3 Olives (Assorted Flavors) 750ml	\$250
Ciroc (Assorted Flavors) 750ml	\$250
Ciroc 1L	\$275
Kettle One 1L	\$275
Grey Goose 1L	\$300
Belvedere 1L	\$300
Gin	
Tanqueray 1L	\$250
Beefeater 1L	\$250
Bombay 750ml	\$250
Bombay Sapphire 1L	\$300
Tequila	
Jose Cuervo Especial 1L	\$250
Reserva 1800 750ml	\$275
Patron Silver 750ml	\$350
Patron XO Cafe 750ml	\$350
Patron Gold Anejo 750ml	\$375
Rum	
Bacardi 1L	\$250
Bacardi Limon 1L	\$250
Captain Morgan 1L	\$250
Malibu 1L	\$250
Myer's 750ml	\$225
Scotch	
Johnny Walker Red Label 750ml	\$225
Dewar's White Label 1L	\$250
Chivas Regal - 12 yrs 750ml	\$250
Johnny Walker Black Label 1L	\$275
Glenfiddich Single Malt - 12 yrs 750ml	\$325
Glenlivet Single Malt - 12 yrs 1L	\$325
Macallan Single Malt - 12 yrs 750ml	\$375
Lagavulin Single Malt - 16 yrs 750ml	\$375
Johnny Walker Blue Label 750ml	\$575
Macallan Single Malt - 18 yrs 750ml	\$700

### --- BOTTLE SERVICE ----

148.1.1. (B	
Whiskey/Bourbon	Bottle
Jack Daniels Tennessee 1L	\$250
Jameson Irish Whiskey 1L	\$250
Yukon Jack Canadian Liqueur <b>750ml</b>	\$225
Bushmills Irish Whiskey 750ml	\$225
Southern Comfort Louisiana <b>750ml</b>	\$225
Wild Turkey Kentucky 750ml	\$225
Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey 1L	\$250
Old Grand Dad Kentucky 750ml	\$250
Gentleman Jack 750ml	\$275
Crown Royal Canadian 1L	\$275
Jim Beam Kentucky 1L	\$275
Bulleit Bourbon 750ml	\$275
Makers Mark Kentucky 750ml	\$275
Makers Mark 46 Kentucky 750ml	\$325
Cognac/Prandy	
Cognac/Brandy	¢000
Christian Brothers Brandy VS <b>750ml</b>	\$200
Courvoisier VS 750ml	\$250
Hennessy VS 1L	\$300
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. <b>750ml</b>	\$325
Cordials	
Jägermeister 1L	\$225
Disaronno 750ml	\$225
Grand Marnier 750ml	\$250
Caravella Limoncello 750ml	\$275
Chambord 750ml	\$275
<b>a</b> l	
Champagne	
Freixenet	\$75
Moet "White Star"	\$150
Moet "Rose"	\$150
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin	\$165
Tattinger Brut	\$250
Perrier-Jouet Flower Bottle	\$350
Dom Perignon	\$375

Bottle Service Storage: If you do not finish the bottle, the VIP Host will put your name and the date on a card for you to redeem when you return to Club Risqué. The level of your bottle will be marked onto the bottle along with your name and the date, then placed in our secure Bottle Storage. When you return to Club Risqué to finish your bottle, present the card to the VIP Host. You will receive your bottle, a new setup and seating in the VIP section for \$50.00. Bottles will be held for 30 days. Champagne cannot be stored.

## ---- CHAMPAGNE ----

	Bottle	With Court
Dom Perignon	\$375	\$625
Perrier-Jouet Flower Bottle	\$350	\$600
Tattinger Brut	\$250	\$500
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin	\$165	\$415
Moet & Chandon "Rose"	\$150	\$400
Moet & Chandon "White Star"	\$150	\$400
Freixenet	\$75	\$250

## ---- WHITE WINES ----

Sonoma Cuttier Chardonnay	Italy	\$85.00
Clos DuBois Chardonnay North Coast	California	\$85.00
Ponilly-Fuisse Chardonnay	France	\$85.00
Macon-Villages Chardonnay	France	\$85.00
Santa Margherita Pinoit Grigio	Italy	\$85.00

### ---- RED WINES ----

Santa Margherita Chianti	Italy	\$85.00
Clos DuBois Merlot North Coast	California	\$85.00
Sterling Merlot	California	\$85.00
Clos Du Bois Cabernet Sauvignon	California	\$85.00

## ---- COGNAC ----

Hennessey VS	\$11.00
Remy Martin VSOP	\$11.00
Courvoisier VS	\$12.00

## --- COGNAC ----

COUNT		
Hennessey VS	\$8.50	
Remy Martin VSOP	\$8.50	
Courvoisier VS	\$8.00	
WHITE WINES	_	
Silverado Chardonnay California	\$65.00	
Clos DuBois Chardonnay North Coast California	\$65.00	
Ponilly-Fuisse Chardonnay  France	\$65.00	
Macon-Villages Chardonnay ^ France	\$65.00	
Santa Margherita Pinoit Grigo Italy	\$65.00	
RED WINES		
Nozzole Chianti Classico Italy	\$65.00	
Clos DuBois Merlot North Coast California	\$65.00	
Sterling Merlot  California	\$65.00	
Clos Du Bois Cabernet Sauvignon  California	\$65.00	

# ---- CIGAR EXPRESS ----

HABANO CLASSICO CHURCHILL NATURAL  This delicious cigar is handmade in the A. Fuente factory in the Dominican Republic.  A customer favorite!	\$6
<b>EXCALIBUR NUMBER 4</b> This cedar-aged cigar is made with a rich Honduran blend that is very much in the Cuban tradition. Thi is full-flavored brand is dubbed the "espresso of cigars".	\$8
PERDOMO LOT 23  This dark Ecuadorian Connecticut-shade wrapped cigar is a medium to full flavored blend that offers a well-balanced, complex smoking experience.	\$9
CAO GOLD CORNA GORDA  Handmade with a mild to medium-bodied blend of rich Nicaraguan tobaccos and golden Ecuadorian	\$10 wrapper
ARTURO FUENTE SPANISH LONSDALE Blended with carefully selected and perfectly aged Dominican tobaccos and Cameroon wrappers; you're always assured a smooth, mild, aromatic smoke.	\$10
MACANUDO PORTOFINO As one of the top sellers in America, this cigar is imported from Santiago and Jamaica; a consistently n	\$10 nild taste
ROCKY PATEL 1992 VINTAGE ROBUSTO  A very enticing smoke with flavors consisting of coffee and cedar including a long earthy finish.	\$12
ROMEO Y JULIETA 1875 CHURCHILL  This beautiful Indonesian Shade Grown TBN wrapper surrounds a classic Dominican binder and a blend of Dominican long fillers.	\$12
MACANUDO CAFE CRYSTAL  Always mild, aromatic and easy to draw. Handcrafted in the Dominican Republic with select  Connecticut shade wrappers that are especially silky.	\$13
ACID BLUE KUBA KUBA  Is the most aromatic of all the ACID cigars, jam-packed with lush, complex tobaccos that are taken to the extreme, placing cigar lovers and the uninitiated under its spell.	\$14
MONTECRISTO CLASSIC TORO  Its flawless construction produces smoke aplenty with each draw, and a supercharged version of creamy, familiar Montecristo mellowness melts into notes of cocoa and spice.	\$15
<b>ASHTON 898</b> The blend of 3 to 4 year old Dominican tobacco, along with its rich golden Connecticut shade wrapper creates an extremely well blended rich taste including a medium body with nuances of pepper	<b>\$15</b> ry spice.
COHIBA BLACK CORONA  This super premium expression of Cohiba is a full-bodied cigar which features a Connecticut Broadleaf Maduro wrapper. A rich and complex flavor that appeals to even the most discerning aficion	\$16 ado.
ACID BLUE DEEP DISH 'ed in Connecticut, Sumatra, Maduro and African wrappers. With over 140 botanicals, herbs and	\$16

I oils to produce their unique flavor and aroma.